 800-628-5044
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice.
v - Non-Stock, Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS1 2 8
Model No. Description List Price
DIR30A10GR* 3000W Infrared Heater, 240V Hard Wired  $1,339.99
DIR22A10GR* 2200W Infrared Heater, 240V Hard Wired $699.99
DIR18A10GR v 1800W Infrared Heater, 240V Hard Wired $619.99
DIR15A10GR 1500W Infrared Heater, 120V and 240V Hard Wired $589.99

DSH20W
DSHSTAND
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice.
v - Non-Stock, Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS                                	 1 2 9
Model No. Description List Price
DGR32WNG Wall Mounted NG Heater  $1,199.99
DGR32PLP Portable LP Gas Heater $1,499.99
DGRSHIELD DGR Low Clearance Heat Shield $189.99
DGRPOLE-WM Ceiling Mount Bracket $429.99
TGHCOVER Weather Proof Cover for DGR32PLP $241.50
DGR Wall Mount and Free Standing Gas Heater
l 4 Ceramic Burners                                                                                           l Electronic Finger Pull with Easy On/Off (AA battery)
l 31,500 btu Heat Output                                                                                 l Head is Stainless Steel (430) with High Temperature Coating
l Stand is E-Coated Mild Steel with Powder Coated Finish
DLW3200B24 3200W Infrared Heater 70” Length - Black  $1,479.99
DLW3200W24 3200W Infrared Heater 70” Length - White  $1,549.99
DLW2400B24 2400W Infrared Heater 53.5” Length - Black  $1,149.99
DLW2400W24 2400W Infrared Heater 53.5” Length - White  $1,199.99
DLW1500B12 1500W Infrared Heater 36” Length - Black  $899.99
DLW1500W12 1500W Infrared Heater 36” Length - White  $949.99
DLWAC12SIL 12” Extension Mount Pole Kit (includes 2 poles)  $199.99
DLWAC24SIL v 24” Extension Mount Pole Kit (includes 2 poles)  $299.99
DLWAC36SIL v 36” Extension Mount Pole Kit (includes 2 poles)  $399.99
DLWAC48SIL v 48” Extension Mount Pole Kit (includes 2 poles)  $499.99
DLW Indoor/Outdoor Electric Infrared Heater
l Slim Profile (2” height), with Multiple Install Options                                   l High Temperature Ceramic Coated Extruded Allow
l Easy DYI Installation with Standard Mounting Brackets                                Corrosion Protection
    Included